
Adult Skills Fund (ASF)

UKPRN Contract type Provider Name

AY 2024-25 

Approved ASF 

Allocation

10000720 Grant ASF Bishop Auckland College £2,008,356

10001475 Grant ASF City of Sunderland College (EPNE) £6,810,408

10002064 Grant ASF County Durham Council £2,683,933

10001934 Grant ASF Derwentside College £1,861,930

10002111 Grant ASF East Durham College £2,697,571

10002638 Grant ASF Gateshead College £6,317,198

10002639 Grant ASF Gateshead Council £1,950,500

10006000 Grant ASF Newcastle College Group £6,842,000

10004601 Grant ASF New College Durham £2,498,907

10053962 Grant ASF Newcastle Upon Tyne City Council £3,167,692

10004576 Grant ASF North Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Council £1,958,275

10004714 Grant ASF South Tyneside Council £2,699,369

10006407 Grant ASF Sunderland City Metropolitan Borough Council £1,367,075

10004762 Grant ASF The Northumberland Council £1,171,334

10005999 Grant ASF Tyne Coast College £3,090,609

10001850 Grant ASF Darlington College £328,239

10006341 Grant ASF Education Training Collective £200,000

10002917 Grant ASF Hartlepool College of Further Education £150,000

10004344 Grant ASF Middlesbrough College £300,000

10007364 Grant ASF WEA £1,300,000

Free Courses for Jobs (FCfJ)

UKPRN Contract type Provider Name

AY 2024-25 

Approved FCFJ  

Allocation

10000720 Grant FCfJ Bishop Auckland College £354,057

10001475 Grant FCfJ City of Sunderland College (EPNE) £266,111

10002064 Grant FCfJ County Durham Council £45,451

10001934 Grant FCfJ Derwentside College £80,851

10002111 Grant FCfJ East Durham College £186,904

10002638 Grant FCfJ Gateshead College £281,654

10002639 Grant FCfJ Gateshead Council £43,525

10006000 Grant FCfJ Newcastle College Group £632,601

10004601 Grant FCfJ New College Durham £426,613

10053962 Grant FCfJ Newcastle Upon Tyne City Council £55,000

10004576 Grant FCfJ North Tyneside Metropolitan Borough Council £43,532

10004714 Grant FCfJ South Tyneside Council £44,055

10006407 Grant FCfJ Sunderland City Metropolitan Borough Council £45,451

10004762 Grant FCfJ The Northumberland Council £25,000

10005999 Grant FCfJ Tyne Coast College £112,552

10001850 Grant FCfJ Darlington College £21,761



Procured Adult Skills Fund (ASF)

UKPRN Contract type Provider Name Funding Allocated

10042119 Procured ASF Aim 2 Learn Ltd £749,272.00

10043333 Procured ASF Antrec Limited £749,864.00

10000311 Procured ASF AP CYMRU Limited (MPCT) £727,099.00

10033156 Procured ASF Back 2 Work £749,292.00

10033710 Procured ASF Bright Direction Training £749,916.00

10034461 Procured ASF Castleview Group Training Limited £516,774.00

10061648 Procured ASF First Face to Face Ltd £650,000.00

10065710 Procured ASF GEM Partnership Limited £600,921.00

10021665 Procured ASF Health & Safety Training Limited £749,966.00

10034940 Procured ASF Just IT Training Ltd £603,003.60

10008935 Procured ASF Learning Curve Group Limited £749,991.60

10039742 Procured ASF Logistics Skills & Consultancy Ltd £423,600.00

10041881 Procured ASF Lokman Training Ltd £726,404.00

10004344 Procured ASF Middlesborough College £750,010.20

10001039 Procured ASF Northumberland Business Service Ltd £356,400.00

10043661 Procured ASF Optimum Skills Limited £749,308.00

10029170 Procured ASF Orangebox Training Solutions UK Ltd £749,415.00

10024686 Procured ASF Resources NE Limited £749,984.00

60006086 Procured ASF Springboard Sunderland Trust £302,048.00

10087807 Procured ASF Staff Power Training Limited £748,920.00

10046979 Procured ASF The Portland Training Company Limited £434,040.00

10001013 Procured ASF Think Employment Limited £500,030.00

10048115 Procured ASF Total Futures Ltd £749,744.00

10000082 Procured ASF TRN (Train) Ltd £749,518.00

Procured Free Courses for Jobs (FCfJ)

UKPRN Contract type Provider Name Funding Allocated

10042119 Procured FCFJ Aim 2 Learn Ltd £111,800

10065710 Procured FCFJ GEM Partnership Limited £89,415

10008935 Procured FCFJ Learning Curve Group Limited £749,456

10004344 Procured FCFJ Middlesborough College £75,531

10000082 Procured FCFJ TRN (Train) Ltd £322,880

10029676 Procured FCFJ Winnovation Limited £648,450


